
EMPLOYMENT BY INDUSTRY
Orlando MSA

Industry Jan '24 % of Total
Dec '23 - Jan '24 

% Change

Jan '23 - Jan '24

% Change

Total Nonagricultural Employment 1,468,500 100.0% -1.5% 2.2%

Leisure & Hospitality 284,600 19.4% -0.8% 3.3%

Professional & Business Services 283,100 19.3% -0.9% 1.2%

Education & Health Services 185,300 12.6% -2.0% 3.3%

Retail Trade 155,900 10.6% -3.2% 2.6%

Total Government 130,500 8.9% 0.2% 2.0%

Construction 89,600 6.1% -1.6% 1.6%

Financial Activities 89,200 6.1% -2.0% -1.0%

Transportation, Warehousing, & Utilities 62,900 4.3% -5.1% 0.2%

Wholesale Trade 54,600 3.7% -1.1% 6.2%

Other Services 53,500 3.6% 0.2% 3.3%

Manufacturing 52,200 3.6% -2.2% 0.8%

Information 26,800 1.8% -1.1% -0.4%

Mining & Logging 300 0.0% 0.0% 50.0%

Source: Florida Department of Commerce, Current Employment Statistics (CES) - updated March 2024

Note: Employment estimates have been rounded to the nearest hundred.  Sum of detail may not equal totals due to rounding or the exclusion of certain industries from publication.  All data 

are subject to revision due to late reporting of participants and the annual benchmarking process.

19.4%

19.3%

12.6%10.6%

8.9%

6.1%

6.1%

4.3%

3.7%

3.6%

3.6% 1.8%

Jan '24

Leisure & Hospitality

Professional & Business Services

Education & Health Services

Retail Trade

Total Government

Construction

Financial Activities

Transportation, Warehousing, & Utilities

Wholesale Trade

Other Services

Manufacturing

Information

Mining & Logging

Orlando Economic Partnership  //  200 S. Orange Avenue, Suite 200  //  Orlando, FL 32801  //  P/ 407.422.7159  //  orlando.org


