

EMPLOYMENT BY INDUSTRY

Orlando MSA

Industry	Jan '24	% of Total	Dec '23 - Jan '24 % Change	Jan '23 - Jan '24 % Change
Total Nonagricultural Employment	1,468,500	100.0%	-1.5%	2.2%
Leisure & Hospitality	284,600	19.4%	-0.8%	3.3%
Professional & Business Services	283,100	19.3%	-0.9%	1.2%
Education & Health Services	185,300	12.6%	-2.0%	3.3%
Retail Trade	155,900	10.6%	-3.2%	2.6%
Total Government	130,500	8.9%	0.2%	2.0%
Construction	89,600	6.1%	-1.6%	1.6%
Financial Activities	89,200	6.1%	-2.0%	-1.0%
Transportation, Warehousing, & Utilities	62,900	4.3%	-5.1%	0.2%
Wholesale Trade	54,600	3.7%	-1.1%	6.2%
Other Services	53,500	3.6%	0.2%	3.3%
Manufacturing	52,200	3.6%	-2.2%	0.8%
Information	26,800	1.8%	-1.1%	-0.4%
Mining & Logging	300	0.0%	0.0%	50.0%



Source: Florida Department of Commerce, Current Employment Statistics (CES) - updated March 2024

Note: Employment estimates have been rounded to the nearest hundred. Sum of detail may not equal totals due to rounding or the exclusion of certain industries from publication. All data are subject to revision due to late reporting of participants and the annual benchmarking process.